

ITEM NO.103
(Part heard)

COURT NO.12

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 255-256/2013

STATE REP. BY INSP.OF POLICE

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

R.VARADARAJAN & ANR

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 17/11/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, AOR
Mr. Jayant Patel, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. V. Mohana, Sr. Adv.
Mr. B. Ragunath, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties for some time.

List tomorrow i.e. Wednesday, the 18th November, 2015 as
part-heard.

(R.NATARAJAN)
Court Master

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
Court Master